Fluorescence Microscopy
Optogenetics
Illumination
High-throughput inspection
Polymer curing
Laser pumping
Lithography
Additive manufacturing

Analog modulation function
0-5V input voltage
Multimode fiber
coupling option
Supply
voltageBandwidth
-3 dB cut-off
frequency, ACC
Rise / Fall
time
(10-90%, ACC)
Delivered
power
Fiber core
diameter
LBX-375 375 nm
(±5 nm)
≤ 5 nm
2 nm typical ± 1%
200, 400 mW 3.0 x 1.4 mm
0 Hz - 1 MHz
≤ 300 ns 160, 320 mW
50 µm
or larger
5 - 12 VDC
LBX-395 395 nm
(-10/+5 nm) 270 mW 2.5 x 0.8 mm
≤ 200 ns
215 mW
9 - 12 VDC
LBX-405 405 nm
(±5 nm) 900, 1200 mW 2.6 x 1.2 mm 720, 960 mW
LBX-450 450 nm
 (±10 nm) 650, 1200 mW 2.6 x 0.7 mm 500, 950 mW
LBX-473 473 nm
(±5 nm) 1000 mW 2.6 x 1.2 mm 800 mW
LBX-488 488 nm
(±5 nm) 1000 mW 2.2 x 1.2 mm 800 mW
LBX-520 520 nm
(±10 nm) 800 mW 2.7 x 0.8 mm ≤ 500 ns 600 mW
LBX-638 638 nm
(±10 nm) 1100 mW 4.5 x 4.5 mm
≤ 200 ns
750 mW
5 - 12 VDC
LBX-750 750 nm
(±5 nm) 1200 mW 1.9 x 3.8 mm 950 mW
LBX-785 785 nm
(±5 nm) 800 mW 3.8 x 1.9 mm 640 mW
200 µm
or larger
LBX-830 830 nm
(±5 nm) 1200 mW 5.2  x 2.6 mm 960 mW
LBX-940 940 nm
(±10 nm) 600 mW 1.9 x 3.8 mm 450 mW
105 µm
or larger
LBX-980 980 nm
(±10 nm) 1000 mW 3.5 x 1.5 mm 800 mW
Specifications
Our distributors are present all over the world, making our products easily accessible wherever you are.
To find the full list of our partners and their locations, visit our website: www.oxxius.com/contact-us.